WHAT MAKES OUR SYSTEM UNIQUE?

ALL-IN-ONE SOLUTION

Our screens have an integrated network media player along with all other
necessary networking hardware built-in; making installation a breeze. Other
network systems require you to buy additional networking hardware - making
setup and installation much more difficult, as well as the added challenge of
concealing all of the extra wires and power leads.
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Hardware and software often come from different suppliers and any faults that
may occur can cause confusion and conflict. If a problem occurs you may need
to hire an IT consultant to find out exactly what went wrong and with which part.
This can lead to disputes between the various suppliers, which often results in
each party refusing to take responsibility.

In contrast to this, any issues with our system will be dealt with directly by us;
avoiding the involvement of any third parties. One supplier, one solution.

STYLE

These are the most stylish and attractive screens on the
market. Their buttonless tempered glass face, rounded
corners, super slim profile and aluminium surround all
add to their eye-catching tablet like aesthetics.
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Ou're up to this

CLOUD BASED CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (CMS)

Updating your screens is extremely simple. Login to [g xSignagePortaI.cog to upload
media, manage playlists, create your own templates and schedule content for whenever

you want; giving you complete control over your network. No special software or
dedicated PC is required.

CONNECTIVITY

All  of these screens have a
LAN connection as standard
and can be upgraded to also
have integrated WIiFi or 3G

connectivity. This means that we
can provide a fully integrated
cloud based solution for any
location — even if broadband
access is not available.



http://www.mysignageportal.com

CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (CMS) - MySignagePortal.com

CREATE

Create custom layouts
Choose from one of the pre-
designed templates or create
your own layouts. This allows
you to deliver targeted content
and display your images and
videos exactly how you want
to, you can even add scrolling
messages.

THE FUTURE OF DRMNG..__.
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Corporate branding
Add your logo to your content
and use your corporate colours

in scrolling messages to
maintain brand consistency.

UPDATE

Update your screens from anywhere

Content can be uploaded and managed from anywhere in the world via our web portal, simply
login, upload your images and videos to our secure server and send them directly to your screens.
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SCHEDULE

Schedule playlists

You can determine exactly what content is displayed and when. Create playlists that will
automatically display your desired content at pre-determined times and dates. Whatever your
scheduling requirements, our system can support them.

REMOTE FUNCTIONS

Remote screen functions

You can now access functions of your screens via the CMS, such as setting On/Off times for each of your
screens and adjusting display settings like Brightness, Contrast and Colour; a truly centralised solution.
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USER CONTROL

Manage your users

You may wish to limit some
functions or zones to specific
users. For example you may
wish to allow a receptionist
to have access to the scrolling
welcome message on the
screen in the reception area
but nothing else — our system
allows full user rights control.

Review your playback logs
Records are kept fromall screen
activity so as you can monitor
the usage and effectiveness of
your content.



http://www.mysignageportal.com/

WALL MOUNTED SLIMLINE NETWORK DIGITAL ADVERTISING DISPLAYS

FEATURES

All-in-one out of the box network solution
Available in sizes: 197, 22”. 32" & 42”
Built-in network media player

Optional built-in 3G router or WiFi card
Tablet-like styling

Tempered glass frontage

Aluminium surround

Super slim profile

LED backlight

Free flush fit wall mount

SPECIFICATIONS

Display Size

19 Inch

22 Inch

32 Inch

42 Inch

Resolution

1366x768

1920x1080

1366x768

1920x1080

Display Area (mm)

408.6x229.6

478x269

699x394

932x525

Aspect Ratio

16:9

Unit Size (WxHxD mm)

501x322x38

590x383x33.7

814x504x40

1046x639x66.4

Package Size (WxHxD mm)

580x430x120

650x483x117

950x640x195

1174x770x195

Net Weight (kg)

5.9

8.5

16.8

26

Gross Weight (kg)

7.8

20

29

Brightness (cd/m?)

Colour

Viewing Angle

Contrast Ratio

Power Consumption (W)

20

50

Input Voltage

AC110~240V(50Hz~60Hz)

Working Temperature

0°Cto50°C

Media Formats

Video (MPG, AVI, MOV, MP4, RM, RMVB, TS),
Audio (MP3, WMA), Image (JPG, GIF, BMP, PNG)

Inputs

RJ45, HDMI, VGA, Audio Socket (3.5mm)

Audio

2W, 50

5w, 8Q

Internal Flash Memory

4GB

Accessories

Remote Control, Wall Mount, Key, User Manual

Connection Method

WiFi, 3G or LAN




FREESTANDING SLIMLINE NETWORK DIGITAL POSTERS

} } All-in-one out of the box network solution
Display Size 46 Inch 55 Inch e Available in sizes: 46” & 55”
Resoluti 1080x1920 e Built-in network media player
esofution X e QOptional built-in 3G router or WiFi card
Display Area (mm) 574.6x1020.4 682.4x1211.6 * Tablet-like styling
e Tempered glass frontage
Aspect Ratio 9:16 e Aluminium surround
e Super slim profile
Unit Size (WxHXD mm) 730x1850x80 840x1960x80 e LED backlight
Freestanding portable design (optional factory fitted castors)
Package Size (WxHxD mm) 870x2020x560 1006x2010x613
Net Weight (kg) 105 120
Gross Weight (kg) 111 125
Brightness (cd/m?) 500
Colour 16.7M
Viewing Angle 178°
Contrast Ratio 4000:1 6000:1
Power Consumption (W) 370 450
Input Voltage AC110~240V(50Hz~60Hz)
Working Temperature 0°Cto50°C
Media Formats Video (MPG, AVI, MOV, MP4, RM, RMVB, TS),
Audio (MP3, WMA), Image (JPG, GIF, BMP, PNG)
Inputs RJ45, HDMI, VGA, Audio Socket (3.5mm)
Audio 5w, 8Q
Internal Flash Memory 4GB
Accessories Remote Control, Key, User Manual
Connection Method WiFi, 3G or LAN




