WHAT MAKES OUR SYSTEM UNIQUE?

ALL-IN-ONE SOLUTION

Our screens have an **integrated network media player** along with all other necessary networking hardware built-in; **making installation a breeze**. Other network systems require you to buy additional networking hardware - making setup and installation much more difficult, as well as the added challenge of concealing all of the extra wires and power leads.



Hardware and software often come from different suppliers and any faults that may occur can cause **confusion and conflict**. If a problem occurs you may need to hire an IT consultant to find out exactly what went wrong and with which part. This can lead to disputes between the various suppliers, which often results in each party refusing to take responsibility.

In contrast to this, any issues with our system will be dealt with directly by us; avoiding the involvement of any third parties. **One supplier, one solution**.

STYLE

These are the most **stylish and attractive screens** on the market. Their buttonless tempered glass face, rounded corners, super slim profile and aluminium surround all add to their **eye-catching tablet like aesthetics**.





CLOUD BASED CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (CMS)

Updating your screens is **extremely simple**. Login to <u>MySignagePortal.com</u> to upload media, manage playlists, create your own templates and schedule content for whenever you want; giving you complete control over your network. No special software or dedicated PC is required.

CONNECTIVITY

All of these screens have a LAN connection as standard and can be upgraded to also have integrated WiFi or 3G connectivity. This means that we can provide a fully integrated cloud based solution for any location – even if broadband access is not available.



CREATE

Create custom layouts

Choose from one of the predesigned templates or create your own layouts. This allows you to deliver targeted content and display your images and videos exactly how you want to, you can even add scrolling messages.



Corporate branding

Add your logo to your content and use your corporate colours in scrolling messages to maintain brand consistency.



UPDATE

Update your screens from anywhere

Content can be uploaded and managed from anywhere in the world via our web portal, simply login, upload your images and videos to our secure server and send them directly to your screens.



SCHEDULE

Schedule playlists

You can determine exactly what content is displayed and when. Create playlists that will automatically display your desired content at pre-determined times and dates. Whatever your scheduling requirements, our system can support them.

REMOTE FUNCTIONS

Remote screen functions

You can now access functions of your screens via the CMS, such as setting On/Off times for each of your screens and adjusting display settings like Brightness, Contrast and Colour; a truly centralised solution.

Daily				Sunday				
No.	Status	On Time	Off Time	No.	Status	On Time	Off Time	
1	On 💌	00 💌 00 💌	00 💌 : 00 💌	1	On 👻	00 - : 00 -	00 - 00 -	
2	On 💌	00 - 00 -	00 - 00 -	2	On 💌	00 - 00 -	00 - : 00 -	
3	On 💌	00 🕶 : 00 💌	00 - 00 -	3	On 👻	00 + : 00 -	00 - : 00 -	
Tuesday					Wednesday			
No.	Status	On Time	Off Time	No.	Status	On Time	Off Time	

USER CONTROL

Manage your users

You may wish to limit some functions or zones to specific users. For example you may wish to allow a receptionist to have access to the scrolling welcome message on the screen in the reception area but nothing else – our system allows full user rights control.



Review your playback logs Records are kept from all screen activity so as you can monitor the usage and effectiveness of your content.

WALL MOUNTED SLIMLINE NETWORK DIGITAL ADVERTISING DISPLAYS

FEATURES

- All-in-one out of the box network solution
- Available in sizes: 19", 22". 32" & 42"
- Built-in network media player
- Optional built-in 3G router or WiFi card
- Tablet-like styling
- Tempered glass frontage
- Aluminium surround
- Super slim profile
- LED backlight
- Free flush fit wall mount



SPECIFICATIONS

Display Size	19 Inch	22 Inch	32 Inch	42 Inch		
Resolution	1366x768	1920x1080	1366x768	1920x1080		
Display Area (mm)	408.6x229.6	478x269	699x394	932x525		
Aspect Ratio	16:9					
Unit Size (WxHxD mm)	501x322x38	590x383x33.7	814x504x40	1046x639x66.4		
Package Size (WxHxD mm)	580x430x120	650x483x117	950x640x195	1174x770x195		
Net Weight (kg)	5.9	8.5	16.8	26		
Gross Weight (kg)	7.8	10.3	20	29		
Brightness (cd/m²)	45	50	500	450		
Colour	16.7M					
Viewing Angle	178°					
Contrast Ratio		3000:1		4000:1		
Power Consumption (W)	16	20	50	80		
Input Voltage	AC110~240V(50Hz~60Hz)					
Working Temperature	0 °C to 50 °C					
Media Formats	Video (MPG, AVI, MOV, MP4, RM, RMVB, TS), Audio (MP3, WMA), Image (JPG, GIF, BMP, PNG)					
Inputs	RJ45, HDMI, VGA, Audio Socket (3.5mm)					
Audio	2W,	, 5Ω	5W, 8Ω			
Internal Flash Memory	4GB					
Accessories	Remote Control, Wall Mount, Key, User Manual					
Connection Method	WiFi, 3G or LAN					

FREESTANDING SLIMLINE NETWORK DIGITAL POSTERS

SPECIFICATIONS

Display Size	46 Inch	55 Inch			
Resolution	1080x1920				
Display Area (mm)	574.6x1020.4	682.4x1211.6			
Aspect Ratio	9:16				
Unit Size (WxHxD mm)	730x1850x80	840x1960x80			
Package Size (WxHxD mm)	870x2020x560	1006x2010x613			
Net Weight (kg)	105	120			
Gross Weight (kg)	111	125			
Brightness (cd/m²)	500				
Colour	16.7M				
Viewing Angle	178°				
Contrast Ratio	4000:1	6000:1			
Power Consumption (W)	370	450			
Input Voltage	AC110~240V(50Hz~60Hz)				
Working Temperature	0 °C to 50 °C				
Media Formats	Video (MPG, AVI, MOV, MP4, RM, RMVB, TS), Audio (MP3, WMA), Image (JPG, GIF, BMP, PNG)				
Inputs	RJ45, HDMI, VGA, Audio Socket (3.5mm)				
Audio	5₩, 8Ω				
Internal Flash Memory	4GB				
Accessories	Remote Control, Key, User Manual				
Connection Method	WiFi, 3G or LAN				

FEATURES

- All-in-one out of the box network solution
- Available in sizes: 46" & 55"
- Built-in network media player
- Optional built-in 3G router or WiFi card
- Tablet-like styling
- Tempered glass frontage
- Aluminium surround
- Super slim profile
- LED backlight
- Freestanding portable design (optional factory fitted castors)

